
716-381-0192 
PRICE LIST 

SYNCHRO 
ELECTRONIC 

PARTNO. CATALOG NO. SHUTTERS 

14430 041 ESOOI No . I 
14690 041 ES003 No .3 
14400 041 ES004 No . 4 
14580 041 ES005 No.5 

UNIVERSAL 
MECHANICAL 
SHUTTERS 

14181 041 MSOOI No. I 
14320 041 MS003 No.3 
4092 No. 4 

17120 No.3 Acme 
4090 No . 4 Acme 

14350 No . 5 Uni ve rsal 
14550 No.5 S ync hro 

SPEED-
COM P UTERS 

14730 041SCOOI No . 1-3 
14595 041 SC004 No. 4-5 

MOUNTIN G 
FLA NGES 

10601 No. I 
10603 NO .3 
10604 No .4 
10605 No.5 

CABLE 
RELEASE 

14097 18 inch 

N ( A - Not available. 

Price reductions are available for order quantities of ten or more . 

Normal delivery lead time is two weeks. 

Warranty - One year on new product as well as on repairs. 

MAXIMUM 
APERTURE 
OPENING 

25.4mm 
34.9mm. 
42.7mm. 
63 .5mm. 

25.4mm. 
34.9mm. 
42.7mm. 

63.5mm. 

96 North Lincoln Road, East Rochester, NY 14445 

NORMAL 
UNIT REPAIR 

PRICE CHARGES 

$175. $30. 
275. 40. 
350. 40. 
450. 40. 

$175. $30. 
275. 45. 
325. 60. 
N ( A 100. 
N ( A 100. 
425 . 60. 
N( A 60 . 

$215. $50 . 
225. 50 . 

$ 9.25 
12.00 
14.25 
20.00 

$21.00 

April I, 1982 
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