

716-381-0192 PRICE LIST

PART NO.	CATALOG NO.	SYNCHRO ELECTRONIC SHUTTERS	MAXIMUM APERTURE OPENING	UNIT PRICE	NORMAL REPAIR CHARGES
14430	041ES001	No. 1	25.4mm	\$175.	\$30.
14690	041ES003	No. 3	34.9mm.	275.	40.
14400	041ES004	No. 4	42.7mm.	350.	40.
14580	041ES005	No. 5	63.5mm.	450.	40.
		UNIVERSAL MECHANICAL SHUTTERS			
14181	041MS001	No. 1	25.4mm.	\$175.	\$30.
14320	041 MS003	No. 3	34.9mm.	275.	45.
4092		No. 4	42.7mm.	325.	60.
17120		No. 3 Acme		N/A	100.
4090		No. 4 Acme		N/A	100.
14350		No. 5 Universal	63.5mm.	425.	60.
14550		No. 5 Synchro		N/A	60.
		SPEED- COMPUTERS			
14730	041SC001	No. 1-3	(\$215.	\$50.
14595	041SC004	No. 4-5		225.	50.
		MOUNTING FLANGES			
10601		No. 1		\$ 9.25	
10603		No. 3		12.00	
10604	<u></u>	No. 4		14.25	
10605		No. 5		20.00	
		CABLE RELEASE			
14097		18 inch		\$21.00	

N/A - Not available.

Price reductions are available for order quantities of ten or more.

Normal delivery lead time is two weeks.

Warranty - One year on new product as well as on repairs.